Development Services

Building Standards

Development Management

Planning & Development Management

Euro Unit / Business Development

Trading Standards

Environmental Health

Community Safety

CCtVv

Development Services Management & Support
Efficiency Savings

Total

Budget

Budget

2012/13 2013/14

(206)
55
593
938
617
1,107
249

67
676

0

4,096

87
55
574
958
641
1,112
264
67
695
(100)

4,353



