<u>Development Services</u>	Budget 2012/13	Budget 2013/14
Building Standards	(206)	87
Development Management	55	55
Planning & Development Management	593	574
Euro Unit / Business Development	938	958
Trading Standards	617	641
Environmental Health	1,107	1,112
Community Safety	249	264
CCTV	67	67
Development Services Management & Support	676	695
Efficiency Savings	0	(100)
Total	4,096	4,353